
                     NCAA Division 3 Midwest Regional
                  Lake Breeze Golf Course, Winneconne, WI
                Hosted by University of Wisconin - Oshkosh
                                 11/16/19
                ========== WOMEN'S 6K TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    37  Washington U.                               (22:25.1  112:05.1 0:48.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Paige Lawler                  SR   21:53.0
  2      4  Sophie Watterson              SR   22:24.5
  3      7  Katie Snodgrass               JR   22:29.2
  4     12  Sophie Young                  SO   22:36.8
  5     13  Megan Girmscheid              JR   22:41.6
  6   ( 15) Ella Behrens                  FR   22:47.8
  7   ( 35) Zarya de Souza                JR   23:13.8

  2.    66  U. of Chicago                               (22:37.1  113:05.3 0:50.1)
==========================================================
  1      3  Sophie Elgamal                JR   22:13.5
  2      6  Claire Brockway               SR   22:26.5
  3      8  Maggie Boudreau               SR   22:29.3
  4     20  Zoe Smith                     JR   22:52.4
  5     29  Leah Ulrich                   FR   23:03.6
  6   ( 30) Sofia Natividad               SO   23:04.9
  7   ( 34) Kaitlyn Van Baalen            SO   23:11.6

  3.   116  Wis.-La Crosse                              (22:54.8  114:33.6 0:34.4)
==========================================================
  1     11  Rachel Jeffers                SO   22:30.6
  2     21  Delaney Schultz               SO   22:54.4
  3     25  Maddie Hannan                 FR   23:00.4
  4     28  Maddy Sweeney                 JR   23:03.2
  5     31  Kaylan Marshall               SO   23:05.0
  6   ( 32) Dakota Holzem                 SR   23:08.2
  7   ( 55) Maddy Vantassel               FR   23:44.2

  4.   120  Wis.-Eau Claire                             (22:55.2  114:35.9 1:05.9)
==========================================================
  1      2  Lexie Tremble                 SR   22:13.1
  2     18  Naomi Long                    SO   22:51.0
  3     23  Emma Drangstveit              JR   22:56.2
  4     38  Lizzy Cisewski                JR   23:16.6
  5     39  Teagan Monfils                JR   23:19.0
  6   ( 50) Ashley Kachurik               FR   23:37.1
  7   ( 52) Hannah Lamack                 JR   23:40.2

  5.   167  Wheaton (Ill.)                              (23:09.9  115:49.1 1:27.1)
==========================================================
  1      5  Aryn Embretson                SR   22:25.5
  2      9  Erika Johnson                 SR   22:29.6
  3     36  Kirsten Wikner                SO   23:15.7
  4     56  Kaitlin Armstrong             JR   23:45.7
  5     61  Alyssa Mantia                 FR   23:52.6
  6   ( 74) Morgan Moxley                 SO   24:02.2
  7   ( 95) Anna Joy Setran               FR   24:21.9

  6.   174  North Central (Ill.)                        (23:12.5  116:02.5 1:12.4)
==========================================================
  1     10  Dianne Barajas                SR   22:30.2
  2     26  Jenna Yakesh                  JR   23:01.5
  3     41  Jenna Fiore                   SO   23:21.7
  4     44  Julie Kupiec                  JR   23:26.5
  5     53  Nikki Rong                    FR   23:42.6
  6   ( 78) Kathleen Walstrom             FR   24:07.8
  7   ( 79) Alexis Henz                   JR   24:08.0



  7.   245  Wis.-Oshkosh                                (23:32.5  117:42.4 1:25.9)
==========================================================
  1     17  Ashton Keene                  SR   22:50.8
  2     19  Hannah Lohrenz                JR   22:52.0
  3     57  Amanda Vandenplas             SR   23:47.3
  4     65  Meygan Benzing                FR   23:55.6
  5     87  Zanzie Demco                  FR   24:16.7
  6   ( 97) Tayah Cunningham              SR   24:22.9
  7   (139) Breanna Vandenplas            JR   25:22.3

  8.   275  Carroll (Wis.)                              (23:41.3  118:26.1 0:44.9)
==========================================================
  1     37  Maddy Blaedow                 SR   23:16.1
  2     48  Emily Kraus                   SR   23:33.7
  3     51  Amanda Jones                  SR   23:39.5
  4     66  Alli Spitzer                  SO   23:55.8
  5     73  Jenna Berlet                  JR   24:01.0
  6   (122) Abbey Casey                   SO   24:56.4
  7   (145) Antonia Bartolotta            SO   25:30.4

  9.   277  Elmhurst                                    (23:41.4  118:27.0 0:47.4)
==========================================================
  1     33  Jami Lessila                  SR   23:10.8
  2     45  Elita Spadlowski              JR   23:28.2
  3     62  Emily Clausen                 JR   23:53.4
  4     67  Alisandra Mondrella           JR   23:56.4
  5     70  Natalia Hernandez             SO   23:58.2
  6   (113) Audrey Renaud                 FR   24:46.4
  7   (131) Alyssa Rafuse                 FR   25:07.9

 10.   353  Wis.-Whitewater                             (23:55.9  119:39.2 2:00.9)
==========================================================
  1     22  Jessica Braun                 JR   22:55.5
  2     42  Sydney Prestifilippo          JR   23:24.0
  3     76  Julia Wesley                  SO   24:04.9
  4     90  Sarah Niehueser               SO   24:18.4
  5    123  Jill Cavanaugh                FR   24:56.4
  6   (124) Alyssa Dobbs                  FR   24:59.8
  7   (133) Julia Fewell                  JR   25:09.5

 11.   362  Wis.-Stevens Point                          (24:01.8  120:08.9 0:24.9)
==========================================================
  1     59  Emma Guenther                 SO   23:48.8
  2     63  Catie Gage                    FR   23:53.7
  3     75  Taylor Campbell               SO   24:03.5
  4     81  Michelle Petkovsek            SR   24:09.2
  5     84  Katie Schaefer                SO   24:13.7
  6   (109) Brooke Wellhausen             SO   24:44.5
  7   (119) Paige Allemann                SO   24:52.5

 12.   369  Illinois Wesleyan                           (23:59.8  119:58.6 1:51.5)
==========================================================
  1     16  Katie North                   JR   22:48.1
  2     71  Lexie Dorsey                  SO   23:59.8
  3     77  Jenna Mirande                 SO   24:07.7
  4     99  Kayleigh Pitterman            SO   24:23.4
  5    106  Rachel Schoenecker            SR   24:39.6
  6   (111) Rachel Budd                   SR   24:45.4
  7   (142) Cecelia Galvan                SR   25:25.0

 13.   412  Monmouth (Ill.)                             (24:13.5  121:07.5 1:38.0)
==========================================================
  1     46  Caroline Young                SO   23:30.4
  2     58  Mik Moore                     SO   23:47.9
  3     68  Arika Hofmann                 SO   23:57.0
  4    108  Julia Sterr                   JR   24:43.8



  5    132  Caitlyn Allen                 SR   25:08.4
  6   (135) Kirsten Menke                 JR   25:13.6
  7   (144) Kara Fisher                   SO   25:29.6

 14.   418  Wis.-Stout                                  (24:11.3  120:56.3 1:58.0)
==========================================================
  1     27  Brittany Staab                SR   23:03.1
  2     80  Dalie Thomas                  FR   24:08.4
  3     82  Breanna Reinhart              FR   24:09.6
  4    103  Katelyn Brockman              FR   24:34.1
  5    126  Rachel Jackson                FR   25:01.1
  6   (128) Alyssa Dalke                  SO   25:02.7
  7   (138) Lauren Mickley                JR   25:21.2

 15.   431  Augustana (Ill.)                            (24:14.7  121:13.3 1:59.5)
==========================================================
  1     24  Jill Humecke                  SR   22:56.8
  2     72  Katie Johnston                FR   24:00.4
  3    104  Sofia Briggs                  FR   24:35.1
  4    110  Atzin Parra                   FR   24:44.7
  5    121  Alexis Bennis                 JR   24:56.3
  6   (130) Irais Tenorio                 SO   25:07.3
  7   (148) Daniele London                JR   25:31.6

 16.   486  St. Norbert                                 (24:25.7  122:08.3 0:33.1)
==========================================================
  1     86  Kelley Gardipee               SR   24:15.4
  2     93  Alex Bruley                   SO   24:20.5
  3     94  Joyana Tarsa                  SO   24:20.9
  4     98  Bonnie Raec Beres             FR   24:23.0
  5    115  Clara Yoap                    SO   24:48.5
  6   (140) Lauren Talabac                SO   25:23.5
  7   (174) Emily Beltran                 SR   26:12.9

 17.   492  Lake Forest                                 (24:31.1  122:35.2 2:20.3)
==========================================================
  1     40  Yaneli Guajardo               JR   23:20.0
  2     85  Anna Mollnhuber               FR   24:15.1
  3     92  Ellen Szostak                 FR   24:19.7
  4    125  Ariane Balaram                JR   25:00.1
  5    150  Audrey Paglia                 JR   25:40.3
  6   (160) Estefania Ramirez             SR   25:52.9
  7   (223) Lauren Giurini                SR   29:39.0

 18.   507  Webster                                     (24:37.7  123:08.2 2:06.4)
==========================================================
  1     54  Kalleigh Linthicum            JR   23:43.5
  2     60  Kaitlin Higgins               FR   23:50.2
  3    116  Danielle Schultz              FR   24:49.1
  4    120  Taylor Dunning                SO   24:55.5
  5    157  Cora Reed                     SO   25:49.9
  6   (163) Savannah Brewer               SR   26:01.3
  7   (186) Kyanne Williams               FR   26:57.6

 19.   550  Edgewood                                    (24:46.0  123:49.7 1:35.9)
==========================================================
  1     64  Clara Berning                 JR   23:54.9
  2     96  Taylor Mair                   SR   24:22.1
  3    107  Lauren Kane                   SO   24:41.9
  4    137  Rachel Ehrhart                FR   25:20.0
  5    146  Ally Verbauwhede              FR   25:30.8
  6   (152) Madi Hanseder                 SR   25:41.0
  7   (195) Ashley Risley                 SR   27:15.9

 20.   573  Carthage                                    (24:52.0  124:19.8 2:03.6)
==========================================================



  1     69  Johnelle Miner                SR   23:57.9
  2    101  Brianna Kloster               SR   24:30.7
  3    105  Laura Sanders                 JR   24:38.8
  4    134  Molly McQueeny                SR   25:10.9
  5    164  Tyra Wooster                  SR   26:01.5
  6   (168) Kerigann Ballard              FR   26:06.2

 21.   590  Millikin                                    (24:58.8  124:53.7 2:48.7)
==========================================================
  1     49  Victoria Mineo                SO   23:34.7
  2     83  Joycelyn VanAntwerp           JR   24:12.7
  3    127  Tessa Wiegand                 FR   25:01.2
  4    154  Hailey O'Malley               SO   25:41.7
  5    177  Ruth Edwards                  FR   26:23.4

 22.   651  Wis.-Platteville                            (25:12.8  126:03.6 1:50.2)
==========================================================
  1     91  Caitlyn Ifft                  SR   24:18.5
  2    112  Kaitlyn Galgon                SO   24:46.3
  3    118  Brenna Kautz                  JR   24:51.7
  4    161  Anna Drazkowski               SR   25:58.4
  5    169  Kirstie Ramsey                SO   26:08.7
  6   (190) Haley Daniels                 SR   27:03.2
  7   (198) Claudia De Valk               SR   27:25.5

 23.   680  Wis.-River Falls                            (25:20.5  126:42.3 1:53.8)
==========================================================
  1     89  Emmy Farago                   JR   24:17.9
  2    102  Emma Deutsch                  JR   24:31.1
  3    158  Abbi Faust                    FR   25:50.5
  4    159  Rachel Anderson               FR   25:51.1
  5    172  Grace Clark                   FR   26:11.7
  6   (188) Briana Jones                  SO   26:58.9
  7   (196) Serenity Hetke                SO   27:16.9

 24.   683  Ripon                                       (25:25.5  127:07.4 3:04.3)
==========================================================
  1     47  Madison King                  JR   23:32.8
  2    129  Makaila Weddle                SO   25:04.2
  3    153  Mikayla Flyte                 FR   25:41.0
  4    173  Grace Engebretson             FR   26:12.3
  5    181  Emily Brueggeman              FR   26:37.1
  6   (199) Morgan Exner                  SR   27:32.7
  7   (214) Natalie Pakosz                FR   28:48.1

 25.   705  Benedictine (Ill.)                          (26:03.7  130:18.4 5:51.7)
==========================================================
  1     14  Emma Roberts                  SR   22:46.0
  2     88  Charlotte Youell              SR   24:16.8
  3    191  Karen Lopez                   FR   27:03.4
  4    200  Samia Douedari                SO   27:34.5
  5    212  Stephanie Phillips            JR   28:37.7
  6   (222) Leslie Tello                  JR   29:25.7

 26.   738  Concordia Univ. Chicago                     (25:51.3  129:16.1 3:36.8)
==========================================================
  1     43  Molly Cullinane               SO   23:25.9
  2    143  Anna Krenz                    JR   25:27.4
  3    180  Alyssa Taglia                 SO   26:37.1
  4    183  Elizabeth Matz                FR   26:43.0
  5    189  Reilly McGuire                FR   27:02.7
  6   (216) Maddy Zingler                 SO   28:50.0

 27.   758  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (25:44.9  128:44.5 1:43.0)
==========================================================
  1    114  Mikaela Sullivan              FR   24:46.7



  2    136  Becca Heller                  SR   25:17.9
  3    151  Brooke Graesslin              FR   25:41.0
  4    178  Megan Kuether                 SR   26:29.2
  5    179  Hannah Lawless                FR   26:29.7
  6   (194) Jenn Zastrow                  FR   27:09.8
  7   (197) Amanda Van Swol               SR   27:19.4

 28.   784  Concordia (Wis.)                            (25:53.8  129:29.0 2:20.3)
==========================================================
  1    100  LaNea Bartel                  JR   24:27.8
  2    155  Mary Grace Cleinmark          FR   25:41.8
  3    170  Alden Goucher                 JR   26:08.9
  4    175  Micah Hill                    FR   26:22.4
  5    184  Madison Chiappetta            FR   26:48.1
  6   (213) Alyssa Jodarski               SO   28:43.8

 29.   830  Greenville                                  (26:10.9  130:54.1 2:08.5)
==========================================================
  1    147  Hannah Williams               SO   25:31.2
  2    149  Kori Nesbit                   SR   25:38.9
  3    166  Victoria Dyson                JR   26:01.9
  4    167  Emma Leonhard                 SO   26:02.4
  5    201  Sabrina Favela                SO   27:39.7
  6   (205) Ashleigh Brubaker             SO   28:10.9
  7   (210) Alyssa Comer                  SO   28:35.1

 30.   873  Aurora                                      (26:27.3  132:16.3 1:16.8)
==========================================================
  1    156  Sandy Barrientos              SR   25:48.3
  2    162  Isabelle Santiago             FR   26:01.3
  3    176  Alondra Meraz                 SR   26:23.2
  4    187  Isabel Aguado                 FR   26:58.4
  5    192  Jennifer Popovich             SR   27:05.1
  6   (193) Emily Samp                    SO   27:07.4
  7   (202) Alexandra Jerbi               FR   27:43.4

 31.   897  Dominican (Ill.)                            (26:51.5  134:17.4 2:59.7)
==========================================================
  1    141  Mary Eterno                   JR   25:24.3
  2    165  Nicole Grondin                SR   26:01.9
  3    182  Khava Morris                  FR   26:38.8
  4    203  E. Natsumi Gutierrez          JR   27:48.4
  5    206  Amanda Arroyo                 FR   28:24.0
  6   (207) Abby Hosek                    FR   28:31.1
  7   (224) Andrea Mendoza-Pena           SO   29:42.2

 32.   981  Principia                                   (28:06.9  140:34.3 4:24.2)
==========================================================
  1    117  Emme Schaefer                 SO   24:49.6
  2    208  Ava Lesko                     SR   28:33.2
  3    215  Amy Mayo                      FR   28:48.8
  4    220  Katie Wood                    SO   29:08.9
  5    221  Natalie Storm                 FR   29:13.8
  6   (230) Cassidy Proctor               SO   31:28.9
  7   (235) Emily Staunton                JR   35:42.0

 33.  1057  Illinois College                            (29:20.4  146:41.7 6:44.5)
==========================================================
  1    185  Ashley Devlin                 SR   26:51.2
  2    204  Kailey Acra                   JR   28:09.0
  3    217  Rebecca Lucas                 SR   29:02.9
  4    218  Ashlyn Haage                  SR   29:02.9
  5    233  Elizabeth Ruvalcaba           FR   33:35.7

 34.  1063  Beloit                                      (29:15.7  146:18.5 4:54.9)
==========================================================



  1    171  Fiona Cismesia                JR   26:10.9
  2    211  Charlotte Bretz               FR   28:36.0
  3    225  Emma Newsham                  JR   29:51.8
  4    227  Jamie Lepito                  SR   30:34.0
  5    229  Margaret Baugh                SO   31:05.8
  6   (232) Rose Loos-Austin              FR   33:05.8
  7   (234) Isabel Mendoza                SO   33:35.8

 35.  1113  Mount Mary                                  (30:11.7  150:58.3 3:49.9)
==========================================================
  1    209  Daniella Torres               SR   28:34.3
  2    219  Ellie McMeeken                FR   29:08.4
  3    226  Emily Green                   SO   30:00.4
  4    228  Miranda Fluegge               JR   30:51.0
  5    231  Johnelle Suto                 JR   32:24.2
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                     NCAA Division 3 Midwest Regional
                  Lake Breeze Golf Course, Winneconne, WI
                Hosted by University of Wisconin - Oshkosh
                                 11/16/19
                                Women's 6k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Paige Lawler       SR   Washington U.                  21:53.0  5:53 
    2    2 Lexie Tremble      SR   Wis.-Eau Claire                22:13.1  5:58 
    3    3 Sophie Elgamal     JR   U. of Chicago                  22:13.5  5:58 
    4    4 Sophie Watterson   SR   Washington U.                  22:24.5  6:01 
    5    5 Aryn Embretson     SR   Wheaton (Ill.)                 22:25.5  6:01 
    6    6 Claire Brockway    SR   U. of Chicago                  22:26.5  6:02 
    7    7 Katie Snodgrass    JR   Washington U.                  22:29.2  6:02 
    8    8 Maggie Boudreau    SR   U. of Chicago                  22:29.3  6:02 
    9    9 Erika Johnson      SR   Wheaton (Ill.)                 22:29.6  6:02 
   10   10 Dianne Barajas     SR   North Central (Ill.)           22:30.2  6:03 
   11   11 Rachel Jeffers     SO   Wis.-La Crosse                 22:30.6  6:03 
   12   12 Sophie Young       SO   Washington U.                  22:36.8  6:04 
   13   13 Megan Girmscheid   JR   Washington U.                  22:41.6  6:06 
   14   14 Emma Roberts       SR   Benedictine (Ill.)             22:46.0  6:07 
   15   15 Ella Behrens       FR   Washington U.                  22:47.8  6:07 
   16   16 Katie North        JR   Illinois Wesleyan              22:48.1  6:07 
   17   17 Ashton Keene       SR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   22:50.8  6:08 
   18   18 Naomi Long         SO   Wis.-Eau Claire                22:51.0  6:08 
   19   19 Hannah Lohrenz     JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   22:52.0  6:08 
   20   20 Zoe Smith          JR   U. of Chicago                  22:52.4  6:09 
   21   21 Delaney Schultz    SO   Wis.-La Crosse                 22:54.4  6:09 
   22   22 Jessica Braun      JR   Wis.-Whitewater                22:55.5  6:09 
   23   23 Emma Drangstveit   JR   Wis.-Eau Claire                22:56.2  6:10 
   24   24 Jill Humecke       SR   Augustana (Ill.)               22:56.8  6:10 
   25   25 Maddie Hannan      FR   Wis.-La Crosse                 23:00.4  6:11 
   26   26 Jenna Yakesh       JR   North Central (Ill.)           23:01.5  6:11 
   27   27 Brittany Staab     SR   Wis.-Stout                     23:03.1  6:11 
   28   28 Maddy Sweeney      JR   Wis.-La Crosse                 23:03.2  6:11 
   29   29 Leah Ulrich        FR   U. of Chicago                  23:03.6  6:12 
   30   30 Sofia Natividad    SO   U. of Chicago                  23:04.9  6:12 
   31   31 Kaylan Marshall    SO   Wis.-La Crosse                 23:05.0  6:12 
   32   32 Dakota Holzem      SR   Wis.-La Crosse                 23:08.2  6:13 
   33   33 Jami Lessila       SR   Elmhurst                       23:10.8  6:14 
   34   34 Kaitlyn Van Baalen SO   U. of Chicago                  23:11.6  6:14 
   35   35 Zarya De Souza     JR   Washington U.                  23:13.8  6:14 
   36   36 Kirsten Wikner     SO   Wheaton (Ill.)                 23:15.7  6:15 
   37   37 Maddy Blaedow      SR   Carroll (Wis.)                 23:16.1  6:15 
   38   38 Lizzy Cisewski     JR   Wis.-Eau Claire                23:16.6  6:15 
   39   39 Teagan Monfils     JR   Wis.-Eau Claire                23:19.0  6:16 
   40   40 Yaneli Guajardo    JR   Lake Forest                    23:20.0  6:16 
   41   41 Jenna Fiore        SO   North Central (Ill.)           23:21.7  6:16 
   42   42 Sydney Prestifilip JR   Wis.-Whitewater                23:24.0  6:17 
   43   43 Molly Cullinane    SO   Concordia Univ. Chicago        23:25.9  6:18 
   44   44 Julie Kupiec       JR   North Central (Ill.)           23:26.5  6:18 
   45   45 Elita Spadlowski   JR   Elmhurst                       23:28.2  6:18 
   46   46 Caroline Young     SO   Monmouth (Ill.)                23:30.4  6:19 
   47   47 Madison King       JR   Ripon                          23:32.8  6:19 
   48   48 Emily Kraus        SR   Carroll (Wis.)                 23:33.7  6:20 
   49   49 Victoria Mineo     SO   Millikin                       23:34.7  6:20 
   50   50 Ashley Kachurik    FR   Wis.-Eau Claire                23:37.1  6:21 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                     NCAA Division 3 Midwest Regional
                  Lake Breeze Golf Course, Winneconne, WI
                Hosted by University of Wisconin - Oshkosh
                                 11/16/19
                                Women's 6k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51   51 Amanda Jones       SR   Carroll (Wis.)                 23:39.5  6:21 
   52   52 Hannah Lamack      JR   Wis.-Eau Claire                23:40.2  6:21 
   53   53 Nikki Rong         FR   North Central (Ill.)           23:42.6  6:22 
   54   54 Kalleigh Linthicum JR   Webster                        23:43.5  6:22 
   55   55 Maddy Vantassel    FR   Wis.-La Crosse                 23:44.2  6:22 
   56   56 Kaitlin Armstrong  JR   Wheaton (Ill.)                 23:45.7  6:23 
   57   57 Amanda Vandenplas  SR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   23:47.3  6:23 
   58   58 Mik Moore          SO   Monmouth (Ill.)                23:47.9  6:23 
   59   59 Emma Guenther      SO   Wis.-Stevens Point             23:48.8  6:24 
   60   60 Kaitlin Higgins    FR   Webster                        23:50.2  6:24 
   61   61 Alyssa Mantia      FR   Wheaton (Ill.)                 23:52.6  6:25 
   62   62 Emily Clausen      JR   Elmhurst                       23:53.4  6:25 
   63   63 Catie Gage         FR   Wis.-Stevens Point             23:53.7  6:25 
   64   64 Clara Berning      JR   Edgewood                       23:54.9  6:25 
   65   65 Meygan Benzing     FR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   23:55.6  6:26 
   66   66 Alli Spitzer       SO   Carroll (Wis.)                 23:55.8  6:26 
   67   67 Alisandra Mondrell JR   Elmhurst                       23:56.4  6:26 
   68   68 Arika Hofmann      SO   Monmouth (Ill.)                23:57.0  6:26 
   69   69 Johnelle Miner     SR   Carthage                       23:57.9  6:26 
   70   70 Natalia Hernandez  SO   Elmhurst                       23:58.2  6:26 
   71   71 Lexie Dorsey       SO   Illinois Wesleyan              23:59.8  6:27 
   72   72 Katie Johnston     FR   Augustana (Ill.)               24:00.4  6:27 
   73   73 Jenna Berlet       JR   Carroll (Wis.)                 24:01.0  6:27 
   74   74 Morgan Moxley      SO   Wheaton (Ill.)                 24:02.2  6:27 
   75   75 Taylor Campbell    SO   Wis.-Stevens Point             24:03.5  6:28 
   76   76 Julia Wesley       SO   Wis.-Whitewater                24:04.9  6:28 
   77   77 Jenna Mirande      SO   Illinois Wesleyan              24:07.7  6:29 
   78   78 Kathleen Walstrom  FR   North Central (Ill.)           24:07.8  6:29 
   79   79 Alexis Henz        JR   North Central (Ill.)           24:08.0  6:29 
   80   80 Dalie Thomas       FR   Wis.-Stout                     24:08.4  6:29 
   81   81 Michelle Petkovsek SR   Wis.-Stevens Point             24:09.2  6:29 
   82   82 Breanna Reinhart   FR   Wis.-Stout                     24:09.6  6:29 
   83   83 Joycelyn Vanantwer JR   Millikin                       24:12.7  6:30 
   84   84 Katie Schaefer     SO   Wis.-Stevens Point             24:13.7  6:30 
   85   85 Anna Mollnhuber    FR   Lake Forest                    24:15.1  6:31 
   86   86 Kelley Gardipee    SR   St. Norbert                    24:15.4  6:31 
   87   87 Zanzie Demco       FR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   24:16.7  6:31 
   88   88 Charlotte Youell   SR   Benedictine (Ill.)             24:16.8  6:31 
   89   89 Emmy Farago        JR   Wis.-River Falls               24:17.9  6:32 
   90   90 Sarah Niehueser    SO   Wis.-Whitewater                24:18.4  6:32 
   91   91 Caitlyn Ifft       SR   Wis.-Platteville               24:18.5  6:32 
   92   92 Ellen Szostak      FR   Lake Forest                    24:19.7  6:32 
   93   93 Alex Bruley        SO   St. Norbert                    24:20.5  6:32 
   94   94 Joyana Tarsa       SO   St. Norbert                    24:20.9  6:32 
   95   95 Anna Joy Setran    FR   Wheaton (Ill.)                 24:21.9  6:33 
   96   96 Taylor Mair        SR   Edgewood                       24:22.1  6:33 
   97   97 Tayah Cunningham   SR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   24:22.9  6:33 
   98   98 Bonnie Raec Beres  FR   St. Norbert                    24:23.0  6:33 
   99   99 Kayleigh Pitterman SO   Illinois Wesleyan              24:23.4  6:33 
  100  100 Lanea Bartel       JR   Concordia (Wis.)               24:27.8  6:34 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 3
                     NCAA Division 3 Midwest Regional
                  Lake Breeze Golf Course, Winneconne, WI
                Hosted by University of Wisconin - Oshkosh
                                 11/16/19
                                Women's 6k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
  101  101 Brianna Kloster    SR   Carthage                       24:30.7  6:35 
  102  102 Emma Deutsch       JR   Wis.-River Falls               24:31.1  6:35 
  103  103 Katelyn Brockman   FR   Wis.-Stout                     24:34.1  6:36 
  104  104 Sofia Briggs       FR   Augustana (Ill.)               24:35.1  6:36 
  105  105 Laura Sanders      JR   Carthage                       24:38.8  6:37 
  106  106 Rachel Schoenecker SR   Illinois Wesleyan              24:39.6  6:37 
  107      Leah Hawksford     SO   Lawrence                       24:41.1  6:38 
  108  107 Lauren Kane        SO   Edgewood                       24:41.9  6:38 
  109      Kendall Marks      SO   MSOE                           24:43.3  6:38 
  110  108 Julia Sterr        JR   Monmouth (Ill.)                24:43.8  6:38 
  111  109 Brooke Wellhausen  SO   Wis.-Stevens Point             24:44.5  6:39 
  112  110 Atzin Parra        FR   Augustana (Ill.)               24:44.7  6:39 
  113  111 Rachel Budd        SR   Illinois Wesleyan              24:45.4  6:39 
  114  112 Kaitlyn Galgon     SO   Wis.-Platteville               24:46.3  6:39 
  115  113 Audrey Renaud      FR   Elmhurst                       24:46.4  6:39 
  116  114 Mikaela Sullivan   FR   Wisconsin Lutheran             24:46.7  6:39 
  117  115 Clara Yoap         SO   St. Norbert                    24:48.5  6:40 
  118  116 Danielle Schultz   FR   Webster                        24:49.1  6:40 
  119  117 Emme Schaefer      SO   Principia                      24:49.6  6:40 
  120  118 Brenna Kautz       JR   Wis.-Platteville               24:51.7  6:41 
  121  119 Paige Allemann     SO   Wis.-Stevens Point             24:52.5  6:41 
  122  120 Taylor Dunning     SO   Webster                        24:55.5  6:42 
  123  121 Alexis Bennis      JR   Augustana (Ill.)               24:56.3  6:42 
  124  122 Abbey Casey        SO   Carroll (Wis.)                 24:56.4  6:42 
  125  123 Jill Cavanaugh     FR   Wis.-Whitewater                24:56.4  6:42 
  126  124 Alyssa Dobbs       FR   Wis.-Whitewater                24:59.8  6:43 
  127  125 Ariane Balaram     JR   Lake Forest                    25:00.1  6:43 
  128  126 Rachel Jackson     FR   Wis.-Stout                     25:01.1  6:43 
  129  127 Tessa Wiegand      FR   Millikin                       25:01.2  6:43 
  130  128 Alyssa Dalke       SO   Wis.-Stout                     25:02.7  6:44 
  131  129 Makaila Weddle     SO   Ripon                          25:04.2  6:44 
  132  130 Irais Tenorio      SO   Augustana (Ill.)               25:07.3  6:45 
  133  131 Alyssa Rafuse      FR   Elmhurst                       25:07.9  6:45 
  134  132 Caitlyn Allen      SR   Monmouth (Ill.)                25:08.4  6:45 
  135  133 Julia Fewell       JR   Wis.-Whitewater                25:09.5  6:45 
  136  134 Molly McQueeny     SR   Carthage                       25:10.9  6:46 
  137  135 Kirsten Menke      JR   Monmouth (Ill.)                25:13.6  6:46 
  138  136 Becca Heller       SR   Wisconsin Lutheran             25:17.9  6:48 
  139  137 Rachel Ehrhart     FR   Edgewood                       25:20.0  6:48 
  140  138 Lauren Mickley     JR   Wis.-Stout                     25:21.2  6:49 
  141  139 Breanna Vandenplas JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:22.3  6:49 
  142  140 Lauren Talabac     SO   St. Norbert                    25:23.5  6:49 
  143  141 Mary Eterno        JR   Dominican (Ill.)               25:24.3  6:49 
  144  142 Cecelia Galvan     SR   Illinois Wesleyan              25:25.0  6:50 
  145  143 Anna Krenz         JR   Concordia Univ. Chicago        25:27.4  6:50 
  146  144 Kara Fisher        SO   Monmouth (Ill.)                25:29.6  6:51 
  147  145 Antonia Bartolotta SO   Carroll (Wis.)                 25:30.4  6:51 
  148  146 Ally Verbauwhede   FR   Edgewood                       25:30.8  6:51 
  149  147 Hannah Williams    SO   Greenville                     25:31.2  6:51 
  150  148 Daniele London     JR   Augustana (Ill.)               25:31.6  6:51 
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  151      Natalie Lamonto    SO   Lawrence                       25:36.7  6:53 
  152  149 Kori Nesbit        SR   Greenville                     25:38.9  6:53 
  153  150 Audrey Paglia      JR   Lake Forest                    25:40.3  6:54 
  154  151 Brooke Graesslin   FR   Wisconsin Lutheran             25:41.0  6:54 
  155  152 Madi Hanseder      SR   Edgewood                       25:41.0  6:54 
  156  153 Mikayla Flyte      FR   Ripon                          25:41.0  6:54 
  157  154 Hailey O'Malley    SO   Millikin                       25:41.7  6:54 
  158  155 Mary Grace Cleinma FR   Concordia (Wis.)               25:41.8  6:54 
  159  156 Sandy Barrientos   SR   Aurora                         25:48.3  6:56 
  160  157 Cora Reed          SO   Webster                        25:49.9  6:56 
  161  158 Abbi Faust         FR   Wis.-River Falls               25:50.5  6:56 
  162  159 Rachel Anderson    FR   Wis.-River Falls               25:51.1  6:57 
  163  160 Estefania Ramirez  SR   Lake Forest                    25:52.9  6:57 
  164  161 Anna Drazkowski    SR   Wis.-Platteville               25:58.4  6:58 
  165  162 Isabelle Santiago  FR   Aurora                         26:01.3  6:59 
  166  163 Savannah Brewer    SR   Webster                        26:01.3  6:59 
  167  164 Tyra Wooster       SR   Carthage                       26:01.5  6:59 
  168  165 Nicole Grondin     SR   Dominican (Ill.)               26:01.9  6:59 
  169  166 Victoria Dyson     JR   Greenville                     26:01.9  6:59 
  170  167 Emma Leonhard      SO   Greenville                     26:02.4  7:00 
  171  168 Kerigann Ballard   FR   Carthage                       26:06.2  7:01 
  172  169 Kirstie Ramsey     SO   Wis.-Platteville               26:08.7  7:01 
  173  170 Alden Goucher      JR   Concordia (Wis.)               26:08.9  7:01 
  174  171 Fiona Cismesia     JR   Beloit                         26:10.9  7:02 
  175  172 Grace Clark        FR   Wis.-River Falls               26:11.7  7:02 
  176  173 Grace Engebretson  FR   Ripon                          26:12.3  7:02 
  177  174 Emily Beltran      SR   St. Norbert                    26:12.9  7:02 
  178      Erin Nelson        SR   Illinois Tech                  26:20.5  7:04 
  179  175 Micah Hill         FR   Concordia (Wis.)               26:22.4  7:05 
  180  176 Alondra Meraz      SR   Aurora                         26:23.2  7:05 
  181  177 Ruth Edwards       FR   Millikin                       26:23.4  7:05 
  182  178 Megan Kuether      SR   Wisconsin Lutheran             26:29.2  7:07 
  183  179 Hannah Lawless     FR   Wisconsin Lutheran             26:29.7  7:07 
  184      Sierra Howardson   SO   Iowa Wesleyan                  26:29.8  7:07 
  185      Charley Blair      SR   Westminster (Mo.)              26:34.8  7:08 
  186  180 Alyssa Taglia      SO   Concordia Univ. Chicago        26:37.1  7:09 
  187  181 Emily Brueggeman   FR   Ripon                          26:37.1  7:09 
  188  182 Khava Morris       FR   Dominican (Ill.)               26:38.8  7:09 
  189  183 Elizabeth Matz     FR   Concordia Univ. Chicago        26:43.0  7:10 
  190  184 Madison Chiappetta FR   Concordia (Wis.)               26:48.1  7:12 
  191  185 Ashley Devlin      SR   Illinois College               26:51.2  7:13 
  192  186 Kyanne Williams    FR   Webster                        26:57.6  7:14 
  193  187 Isabel Aguado      FR   Aurora                         26:58.4  7:15 
  194  188 Briana Jones       SO   Wis.-River Falls               26:58.9  7:15 
  195      Morgan Balog       SR   MSOE                           27:01.3  7:15 
  196  189 Reilly McGuire     FR   Concordia Univ. Chicago        27:02.7  7:16 
  197  190 Haley Daniels      SR   Wis.-Platteville               27:03.2  7:16 
  198  191 Karen Lopez        FR   Benedictine (Ill.)             27:03.4  7:16 
  199  192 Jennifer Popovich  SR   Aurora                         27:05.1  7:16 
  200  193 Emily Samp         SO   Aurora                         27:07.4  7:17 
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  201  194 Jenn Zastrow       FR   Wisconsin Lutheran             27:09.8  7:18 
  202      Danica Dosmann     JR   Knox                           27:13.5  7:19 
  203      Abigail Schulz     FR   Illinois Tech                  27:15.2  7:19 
  204  195 Ashley Risley      SR   Edgewood                       27:15.9  7:19 
  205  196 Serenity Hetke     SO   Wis.-River Falls               27:16.9  7:20 
  206  197 Amanda Van Swol    SR   Wisconsin Lutheran             27:19.4  7:20 
  207  198 Claudia De Valk    SR   Wis.-Platteville               27:25.5  7:22 
  208  199 Morgan Exner       SR   Ripon                          27:32.7  7:24 
  209  200 Samia Douedari     SO   Benedictine (Ill.)             27:34.5  7:24 
  210  201 Sabrina Favela     SO   Greenville                     27:39.7  7:26 
  211  202 Alexandra Jerbi    FR   Aurora                         27:43.4  7:27 
  212  203 E. Natsumi Gutierr JR   Dominican (Ill.)               27:48.4  7:28 
  213      Madeline Taylor    FR   Lawrence                       28:00.6  7:31 
  214  204 Kailey Acra        JR   Illinois College               28:09.0  7:34 
  215  205 Ashleigh Brubaker  SO   Greenville                     28:10.9  7:34 
  216      Allison Morris     SO   Iowa Wesleyan                  28:20.6  7:37 
  217  206 Amanda Arroyo      FR   Dominican (Ill.)               28:24.0  7:38 
  218  207 Abby Hosek         FR   Dominican (Ill.)               28:31.1  7:39 
  219  208 Ava Lesko          SR   Principia                      28:33.2  7:40 
  220  209 Daniella Torres    SR   Mount Mary                     28:34.3  7:40 
  221  210 Alyssa Comer       SO   Greenville                     28:35.1  7:41 
  222  211 Charlotte Bretz    FR   Beloit                         28:36.0  7:41 
  223  212 Stephanie Phillips JR   Benedictine (Ill.)             28:37.7  7:41 
  224  213 Alyssa Jodarski    SO   Concordia (Wis.)               28:43.8  7:43 
  225  214 Natalie Pakosz     FR   Ripon                          28:48.1  7:44 
  226  215 Amy Mayo           FR   Principia                      28:48.8  7:44 
  227  216 Maddy Zingler      SO   Concordia Univ. Chicago        28:50.0  7:44 
  228  217 Rebecca Lucas      SR   Illinois College               29:02.9  7:48 
  229  218 Ashlyn Haage       SR   Illinois College               29:02.9  7:48 
  230  219 Ellie McMeeken     FR   Mount Mary                     29:08.4  7:49 
  231  220 Katie Wood         SO   Principia                      29:08.9  7:50 
  232  221 Natalie Storm      FR   Principia                      29:13.8  7:51 
  233  222 Leslie Tello       JR   Benedictine (Ill.)             29:25.7  7:54 
  234      Amanda Endicott    FR   Lawrence                       29:28.2  7:55 
  235  223 Lauren Giurini     SR   Lake Forest                    29:39.0  7:58 
  236  224 Andrea Mendoza-Pen SO   Dominican (Ill.)               29:42.2  7:59 
  237      Kellie Frerichs    SO   Rockford University            29:46.0  8:00 
  238  225 Emma Newsham       JR   Beloit                         29:51.8  8:01 
  239  226 Emily Green        SO   Mount Mary                     30:00.4  8:03 
  240      McKenzie Meadows   JR   Knox                           30:10.0  8:06 
  241  227 Jamie Lepito       SR   Beloit                         30:34.0  8:12 
  242  228 Miranda Fluegge    JR   Mount Mary                     30:51.0  8:17 
  243      Annabelle Stefanic JR   Rockford University            30:56.6  8:18 
  244  229 Margaret Baugh     SO   Beloit                         31:05.8  8:21 
  245      Rachel Corzine     SO   Knox                           31:15.9  8:24 
  246  230 Cassidy Proctor    SO   Principia                      31:28.9  8:27 
  247      Zoey Krevitz       JR   Illinois Tech                  32:09.5  8:38 
  248      Veronica Morgan    FR   Iowa Wesleyan                  32:16.3  8:40 
  249      Lauren Hodal       FR   MSOE                           32:17.1  8:40 
  250  231 Johnelle Suto      JR   Mount Mary                     32:24.2  8:42 
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  251      Madison Pearson    JR   Rockford University            32:53.0  8:50 
  252  232 Rose Loos-Austin   FR   Beloit                         33:05.8  8:53 
  253  233 Elizabeth Ruvalcab FR   Illinois College               33:35.7  9:01 
  254  234 Isabel Mendoza     SO   Beloit                         33:35.8  9:01 
  255      Emika Furuhata     FR   Knox                           34:23.3  9:14 
  256  235 Emily Staunton     JR   Principia                      35:42.0  9:35 
  257      Madalyn Urig       SO   Illinois Tech                  36:50.9  9:53 
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